Datasheet U PO1000 Series
1 / 21
Datasheet
UPO1000 Series Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
V1.1
2024.06
Para mayor información puede consultar el manual de usuario dando clic en el siguiente enlace:

Instruments.uni-trend.com 15 / 21
Accessories and Optional
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
UPO1054 (50 MHz, 4 analog channels) UPO1054
UPO1104 (100 MHz, 4 analog channels) UPO1104
UPO1204 (200M Hz, 4 analog channels) UPO1204
Standard
accessories
Power cord that conforms to the
standard of the destination country (1)
USB data cable (1) UT-D14
Passive probe (200 MHz/100 MHz/50
MHz) (4) UT-P05/UT-P04/UT-P03
Optional
accessories
High voltage probe UT-V23, UT-P20, UT-P21
High-Voltage Differential Probes UT-P30, UT-P31,UT-P32, UT-P33, UT-P35,
UT-P36
Current Probe UT-P40, UT-P41, UT-P42, UT-P43, UT-P44
bandwidth upgrade to 200MHz MSO/UPO1000X-1MT2M
Note: All mainframes, accessories and options can be ordered from your local UNI-T dealer.
Datasheet UPO1000 Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 16 / 21
UNI-T oscilloscope probes and accessories supported by UPO1000 series
Passive probe
Model Type